
Int SX Eicma 10 11

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SF - Superfinal

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 321 BERNARDINI S. 8:08.475
Tempo gara

1 37.730 + 01.290 15:19:09.346  45,799

2 36.461 + 00.021 15:19:45.807  47,393

3 36.440 --------- 15:20:22.247  47,420

4 36.656 + 00.216 15:20:58.903  47,141

5 37.061 + 00.621 15:21:35.964  46,626

6 37.622 + 01.182 15:22:13.586  45,931

7 37.784 + 01.344 15:22:51.370  45,734

8 38.624 + 02.184 15:23:29.994  44,739

9 39.109 + 02.669 15:24:09.103  44,184

10 39.720 + 03.280 15:24:48.823  43,505

11 37.647 + 01.207 15:25:26.470  45,900

12 39.202 + 02.762 15:26:05.672  44,079

 Po. 2 - # 34 CRISTINO K. + 09.305
Diff. Primo

1 40.070 + 02.632 15:19:13.801  43,125

2 39.621 + 02.183 15:19:53.422  43,613

3 38.135 + 00.697 15:20:31.557  45,313

4 37.438 --------- 15:21:08.995  46,156

5 38.392 + 00.954 15:21:47.387  45,009

6 37.921 + 00.483 15:22:25.308  45,568

7 38.359 + 00.921 15:23:03.667  45,048

8 37.769 + 00.331 15:23:41.436  45,752

9 37.952 + 00.514 15:24:19.388  45,531

10 38.501 + 01.063 15:24:57.889  44,882

11 38.211 + 00.773 15:25:36.100  45,223

12 38.877 + 01.439 15:26:14.977  44,448

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 11.341
Diff. Primo

1 39.795 + 02.696 15:19:13.726  43,423

2 38.788 + 01.689 15:19:52.514  44,550

3 43.695 + 06.596 15:20:36.209  39,547

4 37.678 + 00.579 15:21:13.887  45,862

5 37.099 --------- 15:21:50.986  46,578

6 37.705 + 00.606 15:22:28.691  45,829

7 37.364 + 00.265 15:23:06.055  46,248

8 37.588 + 00.489 15:23:43.643  45,972

9 37.893 + 00.794 15:24:21.536  45,602

10 38.055 + 00.956 15:24:59.591  45,408

11 39.487 + 02.388 15:25:39.078  43,761

12 37.935 + 00.836 15:26:17.013  45,552

 Po. 4 - # 520 CLOCHET J. + 21.016
Diff. Primo

1 39.642 + 01.583 15:19:12.980  43,590

2 38.140 + 00.081 15:19:51.120  45,307

3 38.234 + 00.175 15:20:29.354  45,195

4 38.059 --------- 15:21:07.413  45,403

5 38.217 + 00.158 15:21:45.630  45,215

6 38.432 + 00.373 15:22:24.062  44,963

7 40.674 + 02.615 15:23:04.736  42,484

8 40.335 + 02.276 15:23:45.071  42,841

9 39.781 + 01.722 15:24:24.852  43,438

10 40.372 + 02.313 15:25:05.224  42,802

11 40.196 + 02.137 15:25:45.420  42,989

12 41.268 + 03.209 15:26:26.688  41,873

 Po. 5 - # 11 BOSI G. + 25.585
Diff. Primo

1 41.801 + 04.005 15:19:19.884  41,339

2 40.691 + 02.895 15:20:00.575  42,466

3 39.669 + 01.873 15:20:40.244  43,560

4 39.450 + 01.654 15:21:19.694  43,802

5 40.268 + 02.472 15:21:59.962  42,912

6 39.848 + 02.052 15:22:39.810  43,365

7 38.478 + 00.682 15:23:18.288  44,909

8 38.648 + 00.852 15:23:56.936  44,711

9 38.069 + 00.273 15:24:35.005  45,391

10 39.288 + 01.492 15:25:14.293  43,983

11 37.796 --------- 15:25:52.089  45,719

12 39.168 + 01.372 15:26:31.257  44,118

 Po. 6 - # 702 D ANIELLO P. + 28.322
Diff. Primo

1 40.018 + 01.172 15:19:17.854  43,181

2 39.500 + 00.654 15:19:57.354  43,747

3 40.571 + 01.725 15:20:37.925  42,592

4 38.846 --------- 15:21:16.771  44,483

5 39.035 + 00.189 15:21:55.806  44,268

6 39.236 + 00.390 15:22:35.042  44,041

7 39.967 + 01.121 15:23:15.009  43,236

8 39.287 + 00.441 15:23:54.296  43,984

9 39.567 + 00.721 15:24:33.863  43,673

10 39.604 + 00.758 15:25:13.467  43,632

11 40.383 + 01.537 15:25:53.850  42,790

12 40.144 + 01.298 15:26:33.994  43,045

 Po. 7 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 30.270
Diff. Primo

1 42.020 + 02.897 15:19:19.080  41,123

2 40.358 + 01.235 15:19:59.438  42,817

3 40.024 + 00.901 15:20:39.462  43,174

4 39.560 + 00.437 15:21:19.022  43,680

5 40.009 + 00.886 15:21:59.031  43,190

6 39.733 + 00.610 15:22:38.764  43,490

7 40.428 + 01.305 15:23:19.192  42,743

8 39.484 + 00.361 15:23:58.676  43,765

9 39.123 --------- 15:24:37.799  44,168

10 39.308 + 00.185 15:25:17.107  43,961

11 39.214 + 00.091 15:25:56.321  44,066

12 39.621 + 00.498 15:26:35.942  43,613

 Po. 8 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 30.682
Diff. Primo

1 41.369 + 03.191 15:19:20.835  41,770

2 40.508 + 02.330 15:20:01.343  42,658

3 41.158 + 02.980 15:20:42.501  41,985

4 39.610 + 01.432 15:21:22.111  43,625

5 39.314 + 01.136 15:22:01.425  43,954

6 40.586 + 02.408 15:22:42.011  42,576

7 39.451 + 01.273 15:23:21.462  43,801

8 39.417 + 01.239 15:24:00.879  43,839

9 38.773 + 00.595 15:24:39.652  44,567

10 38.178 --------- 15:25:17.830  45,262

11 39.187 + 01.009 15:25:57.017  44,096

12 39.337 + 01.159 15:26:36.354  43,928

Fastest lap: 36.440 
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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SF - Superfinal

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 34.154
Diff. Primo

1 40.401 + 01.987 15:19:22.358  42,771

2 39.766 + 01.352 15:20:02.124  43,454

3 41.329 + 02.915 15:20:43.453  41,811

4 39.909 + 01.495 15:21:23.362  43,299

5 39.407 + 00.993 15:22:02.769  43,850

6 38.414 --------- 15:22:41.183  44,984

7 38.955 + 00.541 15:23:20.138  44,359

8 39.454 + 01.040 15:23:59.592  43,798

9 39.621 + 01.207 15:24:39.213  43,613

10 39.338 + 00.924 15:25:18.551  43,927

11 40.138 + 01.724 15:25:58.689  43,051

12 41.137 + 02.723 15:26:39.826  42,006

 Po. 10 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.817 + 01.517 15:19:18.100  41,323

2 42.785 + 02.485 15:20:00.885  40,388

3 41.166 + 00.866 15:20:42.051  41,976

4 41.278 + 00.978 15:21:23.329  41,862

5 42.050 + 01.750 15:22:05.379  41,094

6 41.629 + 01.329 15:22:47.008  41,510

7 40.657 + 00.357 15:23:27.665  42,502

8 40.673 + 00.373 15:24:08.338  42,485

9 41.516 + 01.216 15:24:49.854  41,623

10 40.300 --------- 15:25:30.154  42,878

11 40.587 + 00.287 15:26:10.741  42,575

 Po. 11 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.251 + 01.478 15:19:24.734  41,890

2 41.993 + 02.220 15:20:06.727  41,150

3 40.344 + 00.571 15:20:47.071  42,832

4 40.172 + 00.399 15:21:27.243  43,015

5 41.239 + 01.466 15:22:08.482  41,902

6 39.773 --------- 15:22:48.255  43,447

7 39.960 + 00.187 15:23:28.215  43,243

8 41.793 + 02.020 15:24:10.008  41,347

9 40.289 + 00.516 15:24:50.297  42,890

10 40.546 + 00.773 15:25:30.843  42,618

11 40.410 + 00.637 15:26:11.253  42,762

 Po. 12 - # 77 TURCHET D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 42.921 + 01.829 15:19:22.563  40,260

2 41.259 + 00.167 15:20:03.822  41,882

3 41.092 --------- 15:20:44.914  42,052

4 41.823 + 00.731 15:21:26.737  41,317

5 42.797 + 01.705 15:22:09.534  40,377

6 42.395 + 01.303 15:22:51.929  40,760

7 41.748 + 00.656 15:23:33.677  41,391

8 42.007 + 00.915 15:24:15.684  41,136

9 45.143 + 04.051 15:25:00.827  38,278

10 42.963 + 01.871 15:25:43.790  40,221

11 45.302 + 04.210 15:26:29.092  38,144

 Po. 13 - # 199 PLCH R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 40.272 + 00.081 15:19:21.406  42,908

2 40.191 --------- 15:20:01.597  42,995

3 42.267 + 02.076 15:20:43.864  40,883

4 40.927 + 00.736 15:21:24.791  42,222

5 56.413 + 16.222 15:22:21.204  30,631

6 44.065 + 03.874 15:23:05.269  39,215

7 41.997 + 01.806 15:23:47.266  41,146

8 40.685 + 00.494 15:24:27.951  42,473

9 41.402 + 01.211 15:25:09.353  41,737

10 40.341 + 00.150 15:25:49.694  42,835

11 42.319 + 02.128 15:26:32.013  40,833

 Po. 14 - # 143 PASOTTI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.787 + 02.767 15:19:24.285  39,464

2 41.832 + 00.812 15:20:06.117  41,308

3 42.568 + 01.548 15:20:48.685  40,594

4 42.331 + 01.311 15:21:31.016  40,821

5 42.944 + 01.924 15:22:13.960  40,238

6 42.197 + 01.177 15:22:56.157  40,951

7 41.020 --------- 15:23:37.177  42,126

8 44.588 + 03.568 15:24:21.765  38,755

9 44.690 + 03.670 15:25:06.455  38,666

10 41.671 + 00.651 15:25:48.126  41,468

11 45.350 + 04.330 15:26:33.476  38,104

Fastest lap: 36.440 
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